
MENU

Pani Puri

Ragda Pani Puri

Masala Puri

Garlic Pani Puri

Maggie Masala Panipuri

Dahi Puri

Sev Puri

Fire Cheese Italian Panipuri

20

20

20

20

30

40

40

90

Pani Puri

Punjabi Samosa

Paneer Chili Samosa

Delhi Style Samosa

Chole Samosa

Cheese Corn Samosa

Ragda Samosa

Cheese Jalapeno Samosa

Cheese Pizza Samosa

Dahi Samosa

40

60

40

50

60

50

60

60

50

Samosa

Tippy Shanghai Bites

Tippy Cheese Chilli Corn 

Tippy Mexican Bean  

50

55

60

Veg. Cheese Frankie

Cheesy Extravaganza Frankie

80

80

Frankie/Tippy

Schezwan Tikki Chaat

Aloo Tikki Chaat

Spicy Cheese Shot Chaat

Mexican Chaat

60

50

60

60

Papadi Chaat

Bhel

Cheeselings Bhel

50

40

50

Chaats

Aloo Tikki Burger

Spicy Veggies Burger 

Mexican Burger 

50

60

70

Italian Burger

Spicy Herbs Burger

70

70

Burger

French Fries

Salted French Fries 

Masala Fries

Peri Peri Fries 

60

80

80

Mexican Fries 

Schezwan Fries 

Pesto Fries 

80

80

80


